
NARNATAKA ETERINADV ANIMAL AND FISHERIES SCIENCES UNIVERSITY, BIDAR 

COLLEGE OF FISHERIES, MANGALURU-575002 

CENTRAL STORE 

No.: FCM/Central Store/NAIN 2.0/Project-3/2025-2026/01 

SI. No. 

1, 

With reference to the above cited subject, sealed quotations are invited to following 

items. The quotation should reach the undersigned on or before 10.11.2025 

2. 

3. 
4. 
5. 
6. 
7. 

8 

9. 
10 

11. 

12. 

13. 

14. 

15. 

16. 
17. 

18. 
19. 
20. 
21. 
22. 

23. 
24. 

25. 

26. 

Sub: Quotation towards purchase of Chemicals -reg. 

methanol 
Ethànol (white botle) 

isopropanol 
acetone AR 

ethyl acetate AR 

QUOTATION ENQUIRY 

Items 

POTASSIUM IODIDE 

PHENOL RED AR (PH 
INDICATER) 
IODINE (RESUBLIMED) 
D-GALACTOSE 

D(-)ARABINOSE 
ERYTHRITOL 
D-RAFFINOSE 

(PENTAHYDRATE) 
SPINWIN Tube conical bottom, PP 
with HDPE Closure 15ml 
SPINWIN Tube conical bottom, PP 
with HDPE Closure 50ml 
Microcentrifuge tubes 1.5 ml 

Microtips 1ml 

Microcentrifuge tubes 500ul 
Microcentrifuge tubes 200ml 

Microtips 2 - 200ul 

Cotton 

Microtips 0.2 - 10ul 
Cryovials 

No. Whatman filterpaper 
SDS - PAGE kit 
Test tube reusable (25x150mm) 
(55ml capacity), Borosil 
Test tube reusable (18x150mm) 
(27ml capacity), Borosil 

Code Number 

1170 
10929LC250 

26897 

33515 

23175 
2500 

24670 

15080 
14600 
21880 
31673 

17654 

546021 

546041 

39269099 

500000 
500020 

84799090 
84799090 
84799090 

523051 

1001-125 

097.202.06 

Date: 31.10.2025 

097.202.05 

Quantity 
500ml 

2500ML 
2500ML 

500ML 
500ML 
25GM 

5GM 

25GM 

25GM 
25GM 

25GM 

10GM 

500 

500 
500 No 

1000 
500 

500No 
1000No 

1000No 
1000 

500gm 
100 CRLS 

50Pr 

100 



Note: 
1. Quotations received after the last date and having descriptions of the materials incomplete will not be 

entertained. 
2. Quotations should be raised in favour of "The Dean, College of Fisheries, Mangaluru". 

3. Write compulsory reference number and quotations last date on sealed cover. 
4. Rates should be quoted in Indian currency per unit. 
S. GST No. 29AAAJT2465N 1ZG 
6. GST/ PAN/ TIN numbers should be mentioned in the quotation. 

7. Details of tax etc. should be mentioned separately. 

CC to: 
1) College Website: www.cofm.edu.in 

Yours faithfully, 

4) Information Coordinator, COF, Mangaluru for kind information 

oEAN (Fisheries) 

DEAN (FISHERIES) 
College of Fisheries, 

Mangaluru- 2 

2) Notice Board- Main Campus/ Technology wing College of Fisheries, Mangaluru 
3) Assistant Comptroller, COF, Mangaluru for kind information 
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