KARNATAKA VETERINARY, ANIMAL AND FISHERIES SCIENCES UNIVERSITY, BIDAR COLLEGE OF FISHERIES, MANGALURU-575002 CENTRAL STORE

No.: FCM/Central Store/NAIN 2.0/Project-3/2025-2026/01

Date: 31.10.2025

QUOTATION ENQUIRY

Sub: Quotation towards purchase of Chemicals -reg.

With reference to the above cited subject, sealed quotations are invited to following items. The quotation should reach the undersigned on or before <u>10.11.2025</u>

Sl. No.	Items	Code Number	Quantity
1.	Ethanol (white bottle)	1170	500ml
2.	methanol	10929LC250	2500ML
3.	isopropanol	26897	2500ML
4.	acetone AR	33515	500ML
5.	ethyl acetate AR	23175	500ML
6.	POTASSIUM IODIDE	2500	25GM
7.	PHENOL RED AR (PH INDICATER)	24670	5GM
8.	IODINE (RESUBLIMED)	15080	25GM
9.	D-GALACTOSE	14600	25GM
10.	D(-)ARABINOSE	21880	25GM
11.	ERYTHRITOL	31673	25GM
12.	D-RAFFINOSE (PENTAHYDRATE)	17654	10GM
13.	SPINWIN Tube conical bottom, PP with HDPE Closure 15ml	546021	500
14.	SPINWIN Tube conical bottom, PP with HDPE Closure 50ml	546041	500
15.	Microcentrifuge tubes 1.5 ml	39269099	500 No
16.	Microcentrifuge tubes 500µl	500000	1000
17.	Microcentrifuge tubes 200ml	500020	500
18.	Microtips 1ml	84799090	500No
19.	Microtips 2 - 200μl	84799090	1000No
20.	Microtips 0.2 - 10µl	84799090	1000No
21.	Cryovials	523051	1000
22.	Cotton		
23.	No.1 Whatman filterpaper	1001-125	500gm
24.	SDS - PAGE kit		100 CRLS
25.	Test tube reusable (25x150mm) (55ml capacity), Borosil	097.202.06	50Pr
26.	Test tube reusable (18x150mm) (27ml capacity), Borosil	097.202.05	100

Note:

- 1. Quotations received after the last date and having descriptions of the materials incomplete will not be entertained.
- 2. Quotations should be raised in favour of "The Dean, College of Fisheries, Mangaluru".
- 3. Write compulsory reference number and quotations last date on sealed cover.
- 4. Rates should be quoted in Indian currency per unit.
- 5. GST No. 29AAAJT2465N1ZG
- 6. GST/ PAN/ TIN numbers should be mentioned in the quotation.
- 7. Details of tax etc. should be mentioned separately.

Yours faithfully,

H.M. Cleftage DEAN (Fisheries)

> DEAN (FISHERIES) College of Fisheries, Mangaluru- 2

CC to:

1) College Website: www.cofm.edu.in

- 2) Notice Board- Main Campus/ Technology wing College of Fisheries, Mangaluru
- 3) Assistant Comptroller, COF, Mangaluru for kind information
- 4) Information Coordinator, COF, Mangaluru for kind information